

ITEM NO.71

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9112-9113 OF 2012

YOGENDRA DHIRAJLAL SANGHAVI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAKULESH DHIRAJLAL SANGHAVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report ))

Date: 07/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.  
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No further orders are required.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A  
|

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER  
| |

|